
Event 1 Group E Girls 8/9 yrs Prelim

08 October 2005

White Rose 2005

Leeds

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alicia BLAGG -- City of Leeds DC1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 9.0 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 26.0 26.00 48.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 35.00 83.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 115.75Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 27.5 27.50 143.25Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 166.25Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 22.80 189.05Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 214.25Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 23.5 23.50 237.75Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 28.0 28.00 265.75Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 25.5 25.50 291.25Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 310.25Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 9.337.82

Lucy CLIFF -- Cambridge Dive Team2

101A 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 26.0 26.00 26.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 48.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 24.00 72.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 95.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 111.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 132.50Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 161.00Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 185.80Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 207.80Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 26.0 26.00 233.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 30.00 263.80Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 30.60 294.40Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 8.677.38

Catriona FRASER -- City of Leeds DC3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 19.00 41.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 26.5 26.50 67.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 89.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 108.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 25.00 133.50Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 16.0 24.00 157.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 24.0 36.00 193.50Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 23.5 23.50 217.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 240.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 264.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 27.00 291.60Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 8.837.31

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Katy WARD -- City of Leeds DC4

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 39.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 63.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 94.80Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 25.50 120.30Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 142.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 168.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 23.40 192.00Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 216.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 238.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 263.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 25.00 288.00Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 8.507.29

Alana GREIG -- Edinburgh Diving Club5

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 41.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 65.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 84.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 100.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 115.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 143.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 171.25Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 27.5 27.50 198.75Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 221.25Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 27.60 248.85Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 28.80 277.65Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 9.176.97

Laoise REID -- Plymouth Diving6

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 38.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 22.20 60.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 24.60 84.80Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 105.30Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 24.00 129.30Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 151.80Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 168.80Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 185.30Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 204.30Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 228.10Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 36.80 264.90Reverse Dive

Average award: Best dive: 8.006.57

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Natalie ALLESTON -- City of Leeds DC7

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 23.50 42.00Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 65.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 86.85Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 20.00 106.85Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 127.35Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 25.20 152.55Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 28.80 181.35Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 199.85Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 20.50 220.35Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 21.50 241.85Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 22.00 263.85Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 8.006.69

Lucy ALLAN -- Plymouth Diving8

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 20.00 38.50Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 21.00 59.50Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 14.5 21.75 81.25Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 103.75Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 121.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 141.55Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 25.80 167.35Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 187.35Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 207.35Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 228.35Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 15.50 243.85Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 7.506.26

Chloe COOK -- Cambridge Dive Team9

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 23.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 18.50 41.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 59.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 77.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 94.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 108.50Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 129.95Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 154.75Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 27.00 181.75Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 203.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 21.00 224.75Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 18.60 243.35Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 9.006.18

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Jenny BUNSELL -- Plymouth Diving10

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 24.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 41.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.0 16.5 19.80 61.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 15.00 76.30Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 22.50 98.80Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 121.80Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 143.30Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 13.00 156.30Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 172.30Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 190.30Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 213.70Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 236.10Reverse Dive

Average award: Best dive: 8.176.06

Abigail DONOGHUE -- Plymouth Diving11

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 16.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 33.50Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 21.60 55.10Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 77.60Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 95.60Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 111.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 136.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 22.80 159.70Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 179.20Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 198.70Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 214.20Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 233.20Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 7.175.94

Laura BICKERDYKE -- Harrogate Diving Club12

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 17.00 36.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 22.20 58.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 29.40 87.60Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 104.10Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 124.10Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 14.50 138.60Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 156.10Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 175.60Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 14.50 190.10Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 209.30Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 231.05Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 8.175.89

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Claire KILMARTIN -- Cambridge Dive Team13

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 39.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 18.50 58.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 74.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 90.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.0 16.00 106.50Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 18.85 125.35Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 147.75Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 25.50 173.25Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 190.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 209.35Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 223.75Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 8.505.71

Anna SAMBROOK -- Cambridge Dive Team14

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 20.50 42.50Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 3.0 12.5 15.00 57.50Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 17.40 74.90Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 22.50 97.40Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 19.00 116.40Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 134.40Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 151.40Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 168.40Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 185.40Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 16.80 202.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 223.20Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 7.505.78

Martha BAUDAINS -- Cambridge Dive Team15

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 35.00Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 18.60 53.60Back Fall

21C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 15.60 69.20Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 17.00 86.20Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 106.20Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 122.70Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 17.50 140.20Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 157.20Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 172.70Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 190.70Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 22.10 212.80Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 6.675.42

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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